Tender forms with details like scope of work, eligibility criteria, duration of services etc. 

will be available from 04.03.2026 to 14.03.2026.  from HCA Office during working hours 

(10.00 AM to 5.00 PM) on all working days on payment of Rs. 5,000/- and GST @ 18% 

i.e. Rs.900/- totalling to Rs.5,900/- (Rupees five thousand nine hundred only) non-

refundable by way of Demand Draft/RTGS/NEFT drawn on any Nationalised Bank in 

favour of “THE HYDERABAD CRICKET ASSOCIATION’’ and payable at 

Hyderabad. 

The Sealed Tenders must be delivered by hard copies through registered post/speed post/